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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOCHI

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
25/01/2026

To date
25/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 25/01/2026 Andrew Fernadez Michael (OTHR) Pslampalliparambu, 
Maruvakkad, 

Chellanam, Chellanam, 
682008, Kochi

  

2 25/01/2026 JOSEPH SANU C J PRAKASH JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

23/645 A 
CHERIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, NAZARETH 

WEST, 
RAMESWARAM, 

MATTANCHERRY S 
O, 682002, KOCHI

  

3 25/01/2026 Mohamed Arshad KA Sabira K A (MTHR) 6/925, Panayappilly, 
Mattancherry, 

Kochangady Cross 
Road, Kochi, 

Mattancherry, 682002, 
Kochi

  

4 25/01/2026 FARZANA AKBAR AKBAR (FTHR) 2/1100, THURUTHY, 
FORTKOCHI, 

FORTKOCHI, 682001, 
MATTANCHERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOCHI

Revision identity

5 25/01/2026 Tushar A J Jude A J (FTHR) Arakkal House, South 
Chellanam, Chellanam, 

Chellanam, 682008, 
Kochi

  

6 25/01/2026 Femna Hashim Hashim (FTHR) 6/925, Panayappilly, 
Mattancherry, 

Kochangady Cross 
Road, Kochi, 

Mattancherry, 682002, 
Kochi

  

7 25/01/2026 Silvester Fernandaz Nelson Fernandaz 
(FTHR)

9/56, Veli, Fortkochi, 
Fortkochi, 682001, 

Kochi

  

8 25/01/2026 Ann Mariya Shaniya P R Immanuel Joseph T D 
(HSBN)

Punnakkal House, 
Gonduparambu, 

Chellanam, Chellanam, 
682008, Kochi

  

9 25/01/2026 SABOORA KARIM Kareem (HSBN) 22/2517, Kuzhikandathil 
House, Kochi, 
Rameshwaram, 

Mundamveli, 682507, 
Palluruthy

  

10 25/01/2026 Elizabath Antony K G Antony (HSBN) Alunkalparambu, S S 
Krishnan Road, 

Fortkochi, Fortkochi, 
682001, Fortkochi

  

11 25/01/2026 Mary Safna K A Augustine K T (FTHR) Kattikat House, South 
Chellanam, Chellanam, 

Chellanam, 682008, 
Kochi

  

12 25/01/2026 MARY JANCY K M PETER LINI T K 
(HSBN)

THAIPPADATH 
HOUSE, Kannamaly, 

Kumbalanghi, 
Kannamaly, 682008, 

Kochi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOCHI

Revision identity

13 25/01/2026 Mohammed Sherif P M Moideen (FTHR) 13/282 
VALIYAVELIKAKAM, 

KOCHANGADI, 
THOPPUMPADY, 

MATTANCHERRY, 
682002, KOCHI

  

14 25/01/2026 NEENU N J JAYAKUMAR N N 
(FTHR)

10/1539, 
THAMARAPARAMBU, 

AMARAVATHY, 
Fortkochi, Fortkochi, 

682001, Kochi

  

15 25/01/2026 Aldrin Antony Aybhel Beena T A (MTHR) Thekkekalathunkal 
House, Companypady, 
Chellanam, Chellanam, 

682008, Kochi

  

16 25/01/2026 Alex Richi K B Biju (FTHR) Kochery House, S D P 
Y Road Palluruthy, 

Rameswaram, 
Palluruthy, 682006, 

Kochi

  

17 25/01/2026 ADONA ANN REBERO JOSEPH NINEL 
REBERO (FTHR)

25/2102 KANNIYATH 
HOUSE, NAZARETH, 
MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

18 25/01/2026 Shain Kumar A Anil Kumar (FTHR) 1/1728, Chirattapalam, 
Fortkochi, Kochi, 

682001, Kochi

  

19 25/01/2026 Jenymol A J Jude Nijin K J (HSBN) Kattikattu House, 
Muthukupuram, 
Gonduparambu, 

Chellanam, 682008, 
Kochi

  

20 25/01/2026 SARANGI K B Biju (FTHR) Kochery House, SDPY 
Road Palluruthy, 

Rameswaram, 
Palluruthy, 682006, 

Kochi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOCHI

Revision identity

21 25/01/2026 Thomas Lino TOMY T T (FTHR) 14/105, Muthukupuram, 
Chellanam, South 

Chellanam, 682008, 
Kochi

  

22 25/01/2026 Shiya K K Kunjappan (FTHR) Kattikattu House, 
Gonduparambu, 

Chellanam, Chellanam, 
682008, Kochi

  

23 25/01/2026 Ganesh.V.R Santhi K.S (MTHR) 11/3452, 
Korasseryparambu, 

Thoppumpady, 
Rameswaram, 

Thoppumpady, 682005, 
Kochi

  

24 25/01/2026 SWETLANA SHERLIN 
C J 

XAVIER JICKSON C 
M (FTHR)

15/1009 
CHETTIVELIKKAKATHU 
HOUSE, NAZARETH, 

RAMESWARAM, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

25 25/01/2026 Binoy K B Balan (FTHR) 17/1658 A1 
Nandanam,kurupunthara 

Parambi, Kochi, 
Rameshwaram, 

Mundamveli, 682507, 
Palluruthy

  

26 25/01/2026 NOYAL P A NIXON P A (FTHR) 2/340 
Padiyaramparambil 

House, Padasekharam 
Road, Kumbalanghi, 

Kumbalanghi, 682007, 
Kochi

  

27 25/01/2026 Xavier Sijoy Biju (FTHR) Kattikattu, 
Gonduparambu, 

Chellanam, South 
Chellanam, 682008, 

Kochi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOCHI

Revision identity

28 25/01/2026 Adithyan V S Sudheer V S (FTHR) Valiaparambil House, 
Muthukupuram, 

Chellanam, Chellanam, 
682008, Kochi

  

29 25/01/2026 Darvin Denny E D DENNY PASCAL 
(FTHR)

ERASSERIL HOUSE, 
ST JOHN PATTOM 

FISHER MAN 
COLONY, 

FORTKOCHI, 
FORTKOCHI, 682001, 

KOCHI

  

30 25/01/2026 Akshaya S Shain Kumar A (FTHR) 1/1728, Chirattapalam, 
Fortkochi, Kochi, 

682001, Kochi

  

31 25/01/2026 ANIMA T S SIBY T S (FTHR) THAIPADATH 
HOUSE, NAZARETH, 

RAMESWARAM, 
MATTANCHERRY S 

O, 682002, KOCHI

  

32 25/01/2026 Sunitha K S Binoy K B (HSBN) 22/1658 
A1,Kuruppumtharaparambil, 
Kochi, Rameshwaram, 
Mundamveli, 682507, 

Palluruthy

  

33 25/01/2026 Meera Joseph P J Joseph P X (FTHR) Pulithara House, 
Chellanam, Chellanam, 

Chellanam, 682008, 
Kochi

  

34 25/01/2026 Siyamol K B Biju (FTHR) Kattikattu, Chellanam, 
Chellanam, South 

Chellanam, 682008, 
Kochi

  

35 25/01/2026 Nandana K B Binoy K B (FTHR) 17/1658 A1 Nandanam 
Kuruppumthara House, 
Kochi, Rameshwaram, 
Mundamveli, 682507, 

Palluruthy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOCHI

Revision identity

36 25/01/2026 Ajoy C J Johnson Milly C J 
(FTHR)

Chathanattu House, T 
and R Cross Road, 

Thoppumpady, 
Thoppumpady, 682005, 

cochin

  

37 25/01/2026 Anagha V G Rosily (OTHR) Vazhakkoottathil House, 
South Chellanam, 
Chellanam, South 

Chellanam, 682008, 
Kochi

  

38 25/01/2026 Mary Jency K A Sabu Antony (HSBN) Appillil House, 
Muthukupuram Road, 

Chellanam, Chellanam, 
682008, Kochi

  

39 25/01/2026 saravanan kanakaraj (FTHR) 16/386, karuvelipady, 
thoppumpady, 

thoppumpady, 682005, 
kochi

  

40 25/01/2026 Trisha Tejniya M R Nisha K N (MTHR) Kalathil House, 
Kandakkadavu, 
Kumbalanghi, 

Andikkadavu, 682008, 
Kochi

  

41 25/01/2026 Mathew Joseph Joseph (FTHR) 15/956 A, 
Thekkuparambil House, 
Nazreth, Mattanchery, 
Mattanchery, 682002, 

Kochi

  

42 25/01/2026 Minimol Vincent Vincent (FTHR) 12/299 B, Koovapadam, 
Kochi, Mattanchery, 

682002, Kochi

  

43 25/01/2026 Martin Sunitha (WIFE) 11/70B Naadanvalppu 
Pattalam Road, Pattalam 
Road, Fort Kochi, Fort 

Kochi, 682001, Fort 
Kochi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOCHI

Revision identity

44 25/01/2026 Praveen Xavier M Xavier (FTHR) Mootheril, Kulakkadavu 
Road, Kumbalanghi, 
Kumbalanghi south, 

682007, Kochi

  

45 25/01/2026 Anna Laya A J Jaimon (FTHR) Arackal House, Norh 
Chellanam, Chellanam, 

South Chellanam, 
682008, Kochi

  

46 25/01/2026 Bhavya K N Niju K B (FTHR) 17/1689, kalluthara 
House, Kochi, 
Rameshwaram, 

Mundamveli, 682507, 
Palluruthy

  

47 25/01/2026 ASNA K M MOHAMMED 
ZAKKARIYA K M 

(FTHR)

4/476B, Maliyekal 
Parambu,Karipalam, 

Mattanchery, 
Mattanchery, 682002, 

Kochi

  

48 25/01/2026 KRISHNA PRIYA M S SANTHOSH M S 
(FTHR)

MANNALITHADATHIL,, 
Kandakkadavu, 
Kumbalanghi, 

Adikkadavu, 682008, 
Kochi

  

49 25/01/2026 Safiya Yusuf Sait (HSBN) Pullickaparambil House, 
Near Babul Janna 

Masjid, Thoppumpady, 
Thoppumpady, 682005, 

cochi

  

50 25/01/2026 Agnes Maria SUMINI M J (MTHR) 15/594c, Kallukulam 
Road, Rameswaram, 

mattancherry, 682002, 
kochi

  

51 25/01/2026 Sunitha Martin (HSBN) 11/70A Nathan 
Valappu, Pattalam Road, 
Fort Kochi, Fort Kochi, 

682001, Fort Kochi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOCHI

Revision identity

52 25/01/2026 Maya A N Vinosh K M (HSBN) Karathara House, 
Puththankari, 
Kumbalanghi, 

Kumbalanghi, 682007, 
Kochi

  

53 25/01/2026 Gouri Sankar P S Sreelatha Suresh 
(MTHR)

374/17, Near Legy 
Theater, Chellanam, 
South Chellanam, 

682008, Kochi

  

54 25/01/2026 Angeleena Angel Joseph Kunjumon 
(FTHR)

Arackal House, South 
Chellanam, Chellanam, 

Chellanam, 682008, 
Kochi

  

55 25/01/2026 Tinu C J Praveen Xavier M 
(HSBN)

Mootheril, Kulakkadavu 
Road, Kumbalanghi, 
Kumbalanghi South, 

682007, Kochi

  

56 25/01/2026 Yusuf Sait A K Muhammad 
Siddiqu (FTHR)

Pullickaparambil House, 
Near Babul Janna 

Masjid, Thoppumpady, 
Thoppumpady, 682005, 

cochi

  

57 25/01/2026 ATHIRA K R Athira K 
R

AKHILJOSEPH P J 
Akhil (HSBN)

Pannappalli, 
Azikkakam, 

Kumbalanghi, 
Kumbalanghi, 682007, 

Kochi

  

58 25/01/2026 Aldrin Savio A J Joseph Kunjumon A A 
(FTHR)

Arackal House, South 
Chellanam, Chellanam, 

Chellanam, 682008, 
Kochi

  

59 25/01/2026 CLIPTON DCOUTHO PAUL RUBIN 
D'COUTHO (FTHR)

9/548 B, 
THAREPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, NAZARETH, 
MATTANCHERRY 

TOWN, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOCHI

Revision identity

60 25/01/2026 BIJU PAUL (FTHR) 15/1933 
PALLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, BEACH 

ROAD, 
RAMESWARAM, 

MATTANCHERRY S 
O, 682002, KOCHI

  

61 25/01/2026 Ashleena Shaji Bindhu Shaji (MTHR) 15/1608c, Kallukulam 
Road, Rameswaram, 

mattancherry, 682002, 
kochi

  

62 25/01/2026 Varghese Shenu K J K C Joseph (FTHR) 289/15, Muthukupuram, 
Chellanam, South 

Chellanam, 682008, 
Kochi

  

63 25/01/2026 NOUSHAD K M KOULATH (MTHR) KECHEERY HOUSE, 
CHEMPUKANDAM 

LANE, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

64 25/01/2026 APARNA GIRISH GIRISH A S (FTHR) Alumparambil House 
Valmuthuku, 

Kandakkadavu, 
Kumbalanghi, 

Andikkadavu, 682008, 
Kochi

  

65 25/01/2026 Maniyasushan Mathew Joseph (HSBN) 15/956 A Thekkuparam, 
Nazareth, Mattanchery, 
Mattanchery, 682002, 

Kochi

  

66 25/01/2026 APARNA T S Sudeer T P (FTHR) Thuruthiparambil, P D 
Road, Rameswaram, 
Palluruthy, 682006, 

Kochi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOCHI

Revision identity

67 25/01/2026 SNEHA P P PETER P P (FTHR) PULICKAL, 
VATTAMAKKAL 

PETER LANE, 
RAMESWARAM, 
MUNDAMVELI, 
682507, KOCHI

  

68 25/01/2026 SADEETHA 
SHANAVAS 

SHANAVAS (FTHR) 13/81, 
UNICHIRAYATTU 

HOUSE 
PANAYAPILLY, 

THOPPUMPADY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

69 25/01/2026 Sarojini Prasadh (OTHR) 184, Chellanam, 
Chellanam, South 

Chellanam, 682008, 
Kochi

  

70 25/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SALAHUDHEEN 

AYUBI T N

NAVAS (FTHR) 4/320, MALIYAKKAL 
PARAMBU MASS 

ROAD, 
MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

71 25/01/2026 ARUN PRASAD PRASAD (FTHR) Vettezhath, Forty Feet 
Road, Rameswaram, 
Palluruthy, 682006, 

Kochi

  

72 25/01/2026 Samron Mathew Mathew Joseph (FTHR) 15/956 A, 
Thekkuparambil House, 
Nazreth, Mattanchery, 
Mattanchery, 682002, 

Kochi

  

73 25/01/2026 MARIYA LAVEENA 
ROSE P G 

GABRIEL SANTHOSH 
(FTHR)

PALLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, SAUDI, 
RAMESWARAM, 
MUNDAMVELI, 
682507, KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOCHI

Revision identity

74 25/01/2026 Praveen Prasad Prasad (FTHR) 184, Chellanam, 
Chellanam, South 

Chellanam, 682008, 
Kochi

  

75 25/01/2026 Vikas T T Rajamma (MTHR) 160, Chellanam, 
Chellanam, South 

Chellanam, 682008, 
Kochi

  

76 25/01/2026 BABITHA 
SHANAVAS 

A A ABOO (FTHR) 13/81, A K LAINE 
PANAYAPILLY, 

THOPPUMPADY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

77 25/01/2026 CHRISTIANO JOSEPH 
P S 

SOLAMON P S (FTHR) PALLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, BEACH 

ROAD, 
RAMESWARAM, 

MATTANCHERRY S 
O, 682002, KOCHI

  

78 25/01/2026 RESHMI R RAMESH M (FTHR) 8/629, 
MURUKKUMTHARA 

PARAMBU 
KOOVAPADAM, 

MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

79 25/01/2026 Preethi V R Pratheesh (HSBN) 374, Chellanam, 
Chellanam, South 

Chellanam, 682008, 
Kochi

  

80 25/01/2026 FIDHA FAIZAL FAIZAL P R (FTHR) 13/1059 
PULIKKAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
MUTHALIYAR 

BHAGAM, 
THOPPUMPADY, 
THOPPUMPADY, 

682005, KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOCHI

Revision identity

81 25/01/2026 CLODIA SEBASTIAN JANCY M J (FTHR) 9/932A1, PANDIKUDY 
ROAD, 

MATTANCHERRY, 
PANDIKUDY, 

MATTANCHERRY, 
682002, KOCHI

  

82 25/01/2026 Radhamani Vasu (FTHR) 1/1728, Chirattapalam, 
Fortkochi, Kochi, 

682001, Kochi

  

83 25/01/2026 RIHAN MANSOOR MANSOOR SAIT 
(FTHR)

3/855, 
CHAKKARAYIDUKKU, 

MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

84 25/01/2026 Amalia Grace Prinson (FTHR) Arackal House, Saudi, 
rameshwaram, 

Mundamveli, 682507, 
Kochi

  

85 25/01/2026 JOY K M Francis (FTHR) 17(22/45) kalluveetil 
House, Kochi, 
Rameshwaram, 

Mundamveli, 682507, 
Palluruthy

  

86 25/01/2026 Rose Jerry George George K A (HSBN) 26/718A, Jannatha 
Road, Rameswaram, 

mattancherry, 682002, 
kochi

  

87 25/01/2026 CATHERINE 
AISWARYA C A 

AJAY MANI (FTHR) PUTHEN VEEDU, 
15/1491-B, 

NAZARETH, 
RAMESWARAM, 

MATTANCHERRY S 
O, 682002, KOCHI

  

88 25/01/2026 Imaan Abdul Kareem Nashidha C. N (MTHR) Puthiyaveettil, 
Chullickal, 

Thoppumpady, 
Thoppumpady, 682005, 

Kochi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOCHI

Revision identity

89 25/01/2026 Mettilda Joy K M (HSBN) 22/45,kalluveetil House, 
Kochi, Rameshwaram, 
Mundamveli, 682507, 

Palluruthy

  

90 25/01/2026 JANEETTA AGNES GEORGE E T (FTHR) 24/446 A EARAKATT, 
MOOLAMKUZHI, 
RAMESWARAM, 
MUNDAMVELI, 
682507, KOCHI

  

91 25/01/2026 Aleena Philomina 
Yesudas 

Yesudas (FTHR) Nikarthil, South 
Chellanam, Chellanam, 

South Chellanam, 
682008, Kochi

  

92 25/01/2026 ALDRA V G Rosily (OTHR) Vazhakoottathil House, 
South Chellanam, 
Chellanam, South 

Chellanam, 682008, 
Kochi

  

93 25/01/2026 NANDANA P V SANTHI (MTHR) SARATH BHAVAN, 
NORTH 

KALARICKAL,NELSON 
MANDELA ROAD, 
RAMESWARAM, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

94 25/01/2026 FARHA FAIZAL FAIZAL P R (FTHR) 13/1059 
PULIKKAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
MUTHALIYAR 

BHAGAM, 
THOPPUMPADY, 
THOPPUMPADY, 

682005, KOCHI

  

95 25/01/2026 Salja P T Naveenkumar (HSBN) Kalathil, Ganapathikad, 
Chellanam, Chellanam, 

682008, Kochi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOCHI

Revision identity

96 25/01/2026 BABY K S THOMAS K S (HSBN) 23/617 
KARAKKATTUPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
RAMESHWARAM 

COLONY 
NAZARETH, 

RAMESWARAM, 
MATTANCHERRY S 

O, 682002, KOCHI

  

97 25/01/2026 Shan Sebastian Sebastian Reju (FTHR) Panakkaparambil, South 
Chellanam, Chellanam, 

South Chellanam, 
682008, Kochi

  

98 25/01/2026 ANOOP K S BABITHA T B (MTHR) K J 
SREERAJ,KANNAMPSARAMBIL 

HOUSE, MOTHER 
THERTESA ROAD 

PALLURUTHY, 
RAMESWARAM, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

99 25/01/2026 Likesh George George T D (FTHR) 123, Chellanam, 
Chellanam, South 

Chellanam, 682008, 
Kochi

  

100 25/01/2026 SIJI V V VINOD (HSBN) PALEKKUDY HOUSE, 
N S BLOCK 

PALLURUTHY, 
RAMESWARAM, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

101 25/01/2026 RAHUL LAL K M MANILAL (FTHR) 15, KALATHITHARA 
HOUSE 

KUMBALANGHI, 
KUMBALANGHI, 
KUMBALANGHI, 

682007, KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOCHI

Revision identity

102 25/01/2026 Yogyashetty 
Dhanwanthari 

Viswambaran (HSBN) 28/402, Hanuman Kovil 
Lane, Amaravathy, 
Fortkochi, Kochi, 

682001, Kochi

  

103 25/01/2026 Joseph Varghese Joseph C C (OTHR) H.no.27/1828 B ,Ins 
Dronacharya Road ,Fo, 
Ins Dronacgarya Main 
Gate, Fort Kochi, Fort 
Kochi, 682001, Kochi

  

104 25/01/2026 Leena Johnson Varghese (FTHR) 9/486, Padipurackal 
House, C B S E Road,  
Fortkochi, Fort Kochi, 
Mattancherry, 682002, 

Kochi

  

105 25/01/2026 Likitha George George (FTHR) 123, Chellanam, 
Chellanam, South 

Chellanam, 682008, 
Kochi

  

106 25/01/2026 Saramma Joseph Joseph C C (OTHR) 27/1828 ,Near Ind 
Dronacharya Main Gate, 
Ins Dronacharya Main, 
Fort Kochi, Fort Kochi, 

682001, Kochi

  

107 25/01/2026 Vijayashetty 
Viswambaran 

Vijayan (FTHR) 28/402, Hanuman Kovil 
Lane, Amaravathy, 
Fortkochi, Kochi, 

682001, Kochi

  

108 25/01/2026 Sanisha P S Victory (OTHR) 247, Chellanam, 
Chellanam, South 

Chellanam, 682008, 
Kochi

  

109 25/01/2026 Neha K N Niroop Lal N (FTHR) Kalathil House, 
Kandakkadavu, 
Kumbalanghy, 

Andikkadavu, 682008, 
Kochi

  



Jan 26, 2026, 2:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOCHI

Revision identity

110 25/01/2026 Azin Yohan Jose M J Jophy M J (FTHR) Mulakkara House, Near 
Malat Bakery, 
Kumbalanghi, 

Kumbalanghi South, 
682007, Kochi

  

111 25/01/2026 nimisha n n nisha n m (MTHR) 12/1395 A  
panayappilly, V A 

Kumaran road, 
mattancherry, 

mattancherry, 682002, 
kochi

  

112 25/01/2026 Tinu Peter Peter A S (FTHR) 350, Chellanam, 
Chellanam, South 

Chellanam, 682008, 
Kochi

  

113 25/01/2026 FATHIMA KR RIYAS K M (FTHR) 2/53, Karuppan veettil, 
Calvathy, fortkochi, 

fortkochi, 682001, kochi

  

114 25/01/2026 Jianna Elizabeth K J Jude (FTHR) 161, Anjilithara road, 
Kumbalnghi, 

kumbalnghi, 682007, 
Kochi

  

115 25/01/2026 Sanusha T P Preman (FTHR) Thottungalthara, South 
Chellanam, Chellanam, 

South Chellanam, 
682008, Kochi

  

116 25/01/2026 P A ARFAN AHAMED AMEER AHAMED P 
M (FTHR)

7/277, NORTH 
HOUSE, KOCHAngadi, 

MATTANCHERRY, 
682002, KOCHI

  

117 25/01/2026 Sabarna R Praveen Kumar (HSBN) 28/526, Mallaparambu, 
Amaravathy, Fortkochi, 
Kochi, 682001, Kochi

  



Jan 26, 2026, 2:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOCHI

Revision identity

118 25/01/2026 ANTONY JUDE E P PETER (FTHR) 2/262A Edakkatt House 
Kumbalanghi, Divine 
Providance Convent 
Road, Kumbalangji, 

Kumbalangji, 682007, 
Kochi

  

119 25/01/2026 John K C Mary (MTHR) Kuttappasseril House, 
Kandakkadavu, 
Kumbalanghy, 

Andikkadavu, 682008, 
Kochi

  

120 25/01/2026 NIYAMOL P L Lawrence (FTHR) Puthenpurackal House, 
South Chellanam, 
Chellanam, South 

Chellanam, 682008, 
Kochi

  

121 25/01/2026 MIRAS KHAN A NASEEMA M K 
(MTHR)

12/1395 A, V A 
KUMARAN ROAD, V 
A KUMARAN ROAD 

PANAYAPILLIY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTENCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

122 25/01/2026 Joel Johnson P T Johnson (FTHR) 9/486, Padipurackal 
House, C B S E Road, 

Fort Kochi, Fort Kochi, 
Mattancherry, 682002, 

Kochi

  

123 25/01/2026 Abhijith M S Suresh (FTHR) Mangattuparambil 
House, South 

Chellanam, Chellanam, 
South Chellanam, 

682008, Kochi

  



Jan 26, 2026, 2:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOCHI

Revision identity

124 25/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAHIL 
K S 

SHAKEER K G (FTHR) 6/1524,ZALEENA 
MANZIL, 

MARTHANDAM 
PARAMBU, NEAR 

INDIAN CHAMBER 
ROAD, 

MATTANCHERRY, 
682002, KOCHI

  

125 25/01/2026 Enosh E R Raphel E S (FTHR) 310, Chellanam, 
Chellanam, South 

Chellanam, 682008, 
Kochi

  

126 25/01/2026 S Sripriya Rajani V (MTHR) 8/1647 - A, Sreevarshini 
Nivas, Anakkettu 
Parambu Lane, 

Pandikkudy, Fort Kochi, 
Mattancherry, 682002, 

Kochi

  

127 25/01/2026 SHIFANA SHUHAIB SABITHA K I (MTHR) 2/1073, THURUTHY, 
FORTKOCHI, 

FORTKOCHI, 682001, 
MATTANCHERY

  

128 25/01/2026 Femiya P F Tinu Joy T A (HSBN) 355/18, 
South.Chellanam 
Companypady, 

Chellanam, South 
Chellanam P O, 682008, 

Kochi

  

129 25/01/2026 George Joseph P O Ouseppachan (FTHR) 257, Chellanam, 
Chellanam, South 

Chellanam, 682008, 
Kochi

  

130 25/01/2026 Vrindha C V C A VIJAYAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

11/1696, 
CHIRATTAPALAM, 

FORTKOCHI, 
FORTKOCHI, 682001, 

KOCHI

  



Jan 26, 2026, 2:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOCHI

Revision identity

131 25/01/2026 MADHUSUDAN 
GUPTA 

SHRINIWAS GUPTA 
(FTHR)

8/2270, LALAN ROAD, 
MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

132 25/01/2026 JAYAKRISHNA 
GUPTA 

MADHUSUDAN 
GUPTA (FTHR)

8/2270, LALAN ROAD, 
MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

133 25/01/2026 SONAL JOHN JOHN JACOB (FTHR) 9/16 B, Cherolickal 
House, Manthara Road, 
Fort Kochi, Fort Kochi, 

682001, Kochi

  

134 25/01/2026 ASHNA K S ZEENATH (MTHR) 4/22 
CHIRAKKAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
KSHEMABAVA 

ROAD KARIPALAM, 
MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

135 25/01/2026 VISALAKSH R BHAT T RAMESH BHAT 
(FTHR)

8/1717 A,, M B LANE, 
KOOVAPADAM, 

MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

136 25/01/2026 Swapna Joseph Joseph T S (FTHR) Thayil House,South 
Chellanam P O, 

Malikaparambu,South 
Chellanam, Chellanam, 

South Chellanam, 
682008, Kochi

  

137 25/01/2026 Sajimol Sebastian Thomas Augistin 
(FTHR)

Kattikattu House, Near 
Panchayath 

Office,Arakekuzhi, 
Kumbalanghi, 

Andikkadavu, 682008, 
Kochi

  



Jan 26, 2026, 2:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOCHI

Revision identity

138 25/01/2026 M S KRITHIKA SIVAKUMAR (FTHR) 19/130, SVD STREET, 
RAMESWARAM, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

139 25/01/2026 SAFNA K S ZEENATH (MTHR) 4/222, KOCHIKAL 
HOUSE KARIPALAM, 

MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

140 25/01/2026 Roshan Manuval K M Manuel K O (FTHR) Kurisinkal House,South 
Chellanam P O, 

Malikaparambu,South 
Chellanam, Chellanam, 

South Chellanam, 
682008, Kochi

  

141 25/01/2026 FATHIMA B BABU (FTHR) 6/824, GUJARATHI 
COMPOUND LOBO 

JUNCTION, 
MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

142 25/01/2026 KALESH K C Leena (OTHR) KADAPPILLI 
PARAMBU HOUSE, 
St. John Pattam, Fort 
Kochi, Fort Kochi, 
682001, Fort Kochi

  

143 25/01/2026 Swetha Luke SHINY LUKE SAJAN  
(MTHR)

1/1800, Kunjaparambil, 
chiratta palam, Fort 
Kochi, Fort Kochi, 

682001, kochi

  

144 25/01/2026 Rose Jerry George George K A (HSBN) 26/718A, Jannatha 
Road, Rameswaram, 

mattancherry, 682002, 
kochi
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOCHI
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145 25/01/2026 NASILA A S ANSAR (HSBN) 5/1251, 
PUTHIYAROAD, 

MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

146 25/01/2026 PremlathaXavier UshaXavier (MTHR) 11/650Chaneparambil 
Meckency Garden, 

Pattalam Road, 
Fortkochi, Fortkochi, 

682001, Fortkochi

  

147 25/01/2026 SHEIK SAHIL S A SHEIK ABDUL 
ASLAM S I (FTHR)

9/23 A, MANDRA 
ROAD, VELI, FORT 

KOCHI, 682001, 
KOCHI

  

148 25/01/2026 Mary Magdaline Leena (MTHR) KADAPPILLI 
PARAMBU HOUSE, 
St.John Pattam, Fort 
Kochi, Fort Kochi, 
682001, Fort Kochi

  

149 25/01/2026 Anusha Ajesh Ajesh K B (FTHR) 19/394, 
Kanakkamparambil, P D 

Road, Rameswaram, 
Palluruthy, 682006, 

Kochi

  

150 25/01/2026 Bhadra Ajesh Ajeesh Babu (FTHR) Kanakkamparambil, P D 
Road, Rameswaram, 
Palluruthy, 682006, 

Kochi

  

151 25/01/2026 AJEENA P S P K SAKEER (FTHR) 5/1287 A, M A R 
ROAD, 

MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

152 25/01/2026 Bhama Ajesh Ajeesh Babu (FTHR) Kanakkamparambil, P D 
Road, Rameswaram, 
Palluruthy, 682006, 

Kochi
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Revision identity

153 25/01/2026 VISHNU K S Shibu (FTHR) 10/1233, Kollassery 
House, Mullavalappu, 

Amaravathy, Fortkochi, 
Fortkochi, 682001, 

Kochi

  

154 25/01/2026 SULFIYA P.S NAFRIZ P Z (HSBN) 14/1818B,PULIPARAMBIL, 
K K 

VISHWANATHAN 
ROAD, 

THOPPUMPADY, 
THOPPUMPADY, 

682005, KOCHI

  

155 25/01/2026 JEFFIN K J Testel Jery (FTHR) 10/1329, 
Kattipparambil, 

Palliparambu Road, 
Amaravathy, Fort 
Kochi, Fortkochi, 

682001, Kochi

  

156 25/01/2026 DEEPU JOSHY P J JOSHY P J (FTHR) 11/1180-A2,pallekkatt 
House, St John Pattam, 

Kochi, Fort Kochi, 
682001, Kochi

  

157 25/01/2026 SHINY LUKE SAJAN LUKE SAJAN (HSBN) 1/1800, Chiratta Palam, 
Fort Kochi, Fort Kochi, 

682001, Kochi

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


